406/488/560/635nm PM WDM Combiner Filter
SPECIFICATIONS
Parameters Unit Value
Wavelength Range (Port P) nm 406
Wavelength Range (Port B) nm 488
Wavelength Range (Port G) nm 560
Wavelength Range (Port R) nm 635

**IL is 1.5dB higher and ER is 2dB lower for a connector added. Connector key is aligned to slow axis.
Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
PMFWDM-RGBP-ķ-ĸ-Ĺ-C
ķ: Connector Type ĸ: Fiber Jacket Ĺ Fiber Length
1 - FC/UPC B - 250um bare fiber 1 - 1.0 m
2 - FC/APC L - 900um loose tube Q - 0.75m
N - None S - Specify S - Specify
S - Specify
Spec Review No.SR8672B   Date:Mar. 8, 2014
nm
ć
Tel: +86 756 389 8035         Website: www.fiber-resources.com     Email: sales@fiber-resources.com
Min. Extinction Ratio
P-C
Specifications
Unit
Max. Insertion Loss *
P-C
R-C
17.0
17.0
17.0
Fiber Type
--
--
--
3.5
17.0
dB
B-C
G-C
R-C
dB
B-C
G-C
Value
4.5
4.0
3.5
PM S405 XP
PM S460 HP
PM 630 HP
25 to +45
5555
**** 3333
%%%%
&&&&
Fiber Length
05=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.0m
Fiber Sleeve
B= Bare Fiber
L= Loose Tube
2= 2mm Cable
3= 3mm Cable
Connector Type
N=Without Connector